
SL.NO
NAME OF THE 
EMPLOYEE

ADDRESS TOTAL CLAIM
TOTAL CLAIM 
ADMITTED

Remarks

1 Ishwar Chandra Jha
A 129B Street No. 10 
Near Khajuri Red Light 
Bhajanpura, Delhi 110053

        74,50,478.00 2,13,797.00          

2 J Prabhu
J. Prabhu 270, Patel Road, 
Ram Nagar 641009

2,65,884.00           2,65,857.00          

3 Gopal Krishna Mukerjea
Flat No. 3A, 49/2, PGMS 
Road, Kolkata - 700033.

1,07,31,875.00     1,05,76,815.00     

 Provisionally 
Admitted as 

Litigation sub-
judice. 

     1,84,48,237.00      1,10,56,469.00 

CLAIM OF WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES IN THE MATTER OF TRANSAFE SERVICES LIMITED 

Name of the RP   -  Mr. Anil Agarwal
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 21.11.2019
Date of completion of CIRP -  19.05.2020

Total


